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ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Standings

EXHIBITOR NAME

Salzman, Kaleigh
SAMUELSON, MCKENNA
Whitmer, Dylan
Kilander, Bryce

Bentrup, Alison

DeMoss, Makayla
Robert, Aspen

Hicks, Maddy

Poe, Ryan

Kenney, Mikalyn

Brown, Joshua
Stephens, Breanna
Jones, Robert "BJ"
Baumler, Malorie

Lisle, Kendall
WESTERCAMP, NEHEMIAH & ELIJAH
GATES, JASMINE
McGuire, Hannah
Petschke, Kaleb
Petschke, Hannah
Rogers, Linsey

Adams, Alina

TERRY, LANDON & KELLY
Littlefield, Branson
GUTHRIE, TAYLOR & JUSTIN
OBERLY, WYATT
MILLER, ZOEY

HICKS, MALLORIE
HOWARD, ALEXANDRA
TERRY, BEN

Pouttu, Grace
MCGINNIS/BACHMAN, LUCAS/CHASE
Trumpold, Haley

Francis, Hope

Brown, Kaylynn

MINER, MASON
Lawrence, Devin
LAMBERT, LESLIE & ASHLEY
MORRIS, QUINN
TILLERY, HALEY

ALLEN, RODNEY
HARDISON, DANIEL
Davis, Wyatt

Kolb, Hailey

McElhaney, Kelsey
WOODMAN, MITCHELL

STATE SHOWS

KS
MN
IN
IN
MN
OH
X
MN
IN
M
MO
OH
A
M
X
1A
MO
CA
MN
MN
KS
WA
X
OK
IL
KS
Mi
MN
KS
OK
Mi
IL
MN
Wi
MO
KS
NY
IL
VA
KS
NC
IL
OK
Wi
OK
Wi

23
34
31
44
19
11
15
17
15
13
22
11
27
17
13
20
9
10
12
12
10
15

R N OO N U

TOTAL POINTS

4624
4163
3655
2569
2392
1749
1640
1602
1453
1450
1432
1378
1358
1318
1268
1219
1208
1114
1111
1016
1004
712
672
636
551
545
537
492
483
468
427
398
383
357
318
309
307
286
278
277
273
254
239
238
234
228



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Standings

Click on a Variety Below to Jump to those Results

a7 Fung, Madison
48 EICHSTADT, MYA
49 Carr, Lindsey
50 MOUNT, KAZDLION
51 Finley, Steve
52 Sunderman, Dominique
53 OFFUTT, AYSEN
54 LUDWIG, ZACHARY
55 Randolph, Cole
56 Malvini, Gavin
57 GAST, Alexandra & Brayden
58 ROBINSON, JESSIE
59 JAKSA, JULIE
60 HARDISON, SARAH
61 HURWITZ, DANIKA
62 TERRY, LANDON
63 CLAWSON-SUKANEN, NATALIE
64 Hahn, Elizabeth
65 MCCAIG, ADDYSON
66 Barnick, Calli
67 Stephens, Devon
68 MCELHANEY, Kara
69 Whitmer, Dakota
70 Green, lvana
71 JASKA, CAITLYN
72 Magee, Lena
73 MCCORT, REBEKAH
74 Malvini, Tristin
75 SHELLEY, MATTHEW
76 SHELLEY, DAVID
77 Hahn, Byron
78 RICARDS, MARY

Black

Broken

Chocolate

Copper

Otter

Siamese

Tortoise

Colored Fur

SATIN & MINI SATIN
ATeam With Sheey,

OR
MN
MO
OK
IN
MN
OK
NY
>
ID
MO
OK
MA
IL
NV
X
OR
IA
CA
ND
OH
OK
IN
IL
MA
CA
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209
207
178
175
149
143
141
128
124
112
108
105
84
82
72
72
66
60
58
56
48
40
39
34
28
20
20
14
12
10

Blue

Chinchilla
Chocolate Agouti
Opal

Red

Silver Marten
White

White Fur
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ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Black Variety Points

EXHIBITOR NAME
Whitmer, Dylan
SAMUELSON, MCKENNA
Poe, Ryan
DeMoss, Makayla
Robert, Aspen
Jones, Robert "BJ"
Petschke, Kaleb
Trumpold, Haley
MORRIS, QUINN
Kilander, Bryce
Francis, Hope
Petschke, Hannah
MCGINNIS/BACHMAN, LUCAS/CHASE
ALLEN, RODNEY
MILLER, ZOEY
MINER, MASON
TILLERY, HALEY
Salzman, Kaleigh
GAST, Alexandra & Brayden
GUTHRIE, TAYLOR & JUSTIN
Lisle, Kendall
Adams, Alina
GATES, JASMINE
HOWARD, ALEXANDRA
Lawrence, Devin
Finley, Steve
Carr, Lindsey
MOUNT, KAZDLION
WESTERCAMP, NEHEMIAH & ELIJAH
Kolb, Hailey
Hahn, Elizabeth
JAKSA, JULIE
Randolph, Cole
OBERLY, WYATT
Hahn, Byron
Littlefield, Branson

ST
IN
MN
IN
OH
X
IA
MN
MN
VA
IN
Wi
MN
IL
NC
M
KS
KS
KS
MO
IL
X
WA
MO
KS
NY
IN
MO
OK
IA
Wi
1A
MA
X
KS
IA
OK

SHOWS POINTS

29
17
15
11
15
27
7
13
2

=
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1123
633
450
396
393
314
259
232
229
206
185
174
159
136
131
120
114
113
108

99
92
82
82
75
58
57
54
47
39
34
33
27
24
10

9

8

Return to Menu



PLACE

O 00 NO UL B WN -

PR R R R R R R R R
O 00w ~NO UL WN L O

ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Blue Variety Points

EXHIBITOR NAME
GATES, JASMINE
Stephens, Breanna
Baumler, Malorie
Lawrence, Devin
TERRY, LANDON & KELLY
Kilander, Bryce
Lisle, Kendall
Littlefield, Branson
Carr, Lindsey
CLAWSON-SUKANEN, NATALIE
Pouttu, Grace
JASKA, CAITLYN
OBERLY, WYATT
Malvini, Tristin
MCGINNIS/BACHMAN, LUCAS/CHASE
TERRY, LANDON
Whitmer, Dylan
MILLER, ZOEY
SAMUELSON, MCKENNA

ST
MO
OH

Ml
NY
X

IN
X
OK
MO
OR

Ml
MA

KS

ID

IL

X

IN

Mi
MN

SHOWS POINTS

9
11
10
11
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417
415
262
194
134
117
84
64
27
24
24
16
16
14

) Oy 00 00 00

Return to Menu
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ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Broken Variety Points

EXHIBITOR NAME

Whitmer, Dylan
Kilander, Bryce

WESTERCAMP, NEHEMIAH & ELIJAH

Salzman, Kaleigh
TILLERY, HALEY

GUTHRIE, TAYLOR & JUSTIN

Jones, Robert "BJ"
MILLER, ZOEY

MINER, MASON
Baumler, Malorie
Stephens, Breanna
Bentrup, Alison

ALLEN, RODNEY
SAMUELSON, MCKENNA
LUDWIG, ZACHARY
Adams, Alina

Green, lvana
WOODMAN, MITCHELL
Barnick, Calli

Kenney, Mikalyn
OBERLY, WYATT
HOWARD, ALEXANDRA
MOUNT, KAZDLION
Petschke, Kaleb

SHOWS POINTS

21
25
14
11
10
2

=
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655
458
447
419
223
198
188
184
173
123
122
114
81
80
73
60
36
36
30
24
24
16
16
12

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Chinchilla Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME ST SHOWS POINTS
1 Salzman, Kaleigh KS 21 1125
2 Lisle, Kendall TX 12 475
3 Poe, Ryan IN 15 361
4 Kenney, Mikalyn Ml 10 293
5 HARDISON, DANIEL IL 2 254
6 McElhaney, Kelsey OK 2 234
7 MCGINNIS/BACHMAN, LUCAS/CHASE IL 5 231
8 LAMBERT, LESLIE & ASHLEY IL 3 172
9 OFFUTT, AYSEN OK 8 141
10 WESTERCAMP, NEHEMIAH & ELIJAH IA 5 126
11 ROBINSON, JESSIE OK 3 105
12 HARDISON, SARAH IL 2 82
13 Kilander, Bryce IN 6 65
14 Lawrence, Devin NY 6 55
15 Sunderman, Dominique MN 1 53
16 Jones, Robert "BJ" IA 6 49
17 Pouttu, Grace Ml 4 49
18 HOWARD, ALEXANDRA KS 4 44
19 Kolb, Hailey WI 3 43
20 Davis, Wyatt OK 2 42
21 JAKSA, JULIE MA 2 39
22 Barnick, Calli ND 2 36
23 Hahn, Elizabeth IA 1 27
24 MCCAIG, ADDYSON CA 3 24
25 MORRIS, QUINN VA 2 16
26 SHELLEY, DAVID IN 1 10

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Chocolate Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME STATE SHOWS CHOCOLATE POINTS

1 Stephens, Breanna OH 4 96
2 McGuire, Hannah CA 9 80
3 ALLEN, RODNEY NC 3 55
4 SAMUELSON, MCKENNA MN 6 54
5 HOWARD, ALEXANDRA KS 4 52
6 Stephens, Devon OH 5 42
7 MORRIS, QUINN VA 2 33

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Chocolate Agouti Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME ST SHOWS POINTS
1 MCCAIG, ADDYSON CA 3 30
2 Ahders, Keely CA 1 6

Return to Menu



2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Copper Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME ST SHOWS  POINTS
1 Poe, Ryan IN 14 150
2 Kilander, Bryce IN 15 104
3 Stephens, Breanna OH 5 30
4 LUDWIG, ZACHARY NY 4 24
5 Kolb, Hailey WI 3 18
6 JAKSA, JULIE MA 2 18
7 Malvini, Gavin ID 1 12
8 Stephens, Devon OH 1 6

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2014-15 Youth Mini Satin Opal Variety Points

PLACE
1

u b~ WN

EXHIBITOR NAME
Stephens, Breanna
Kenney, Mikalyn
Pouttu, Grace
DeMoss, Makayla
Lisle, Kendall

) SHOWS POINTS

OH 11 821
Ml 11 426
MI 5 196
OH 1 166
TX 2 52

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Red Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME ST SHOWS POINTS
1 Brown, Joshua MO 22 716
2 OBERLY, WYATT KS 7 289
3 Kilander, Bryce IN 23 283
4 Lisle, Kendall TX 12 176
5 Jones, Robert "BJ" 1A 11 118
6 Poe, Ryan IN 6 63
7 Robert, Aspen TX 3 60
8 Sunderman, Dominique MN 1 18
9 GATES, JASMINE MO 2 16
10 Kolb, Hailey WI 1 6

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Siamese Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME ST SHOWS POINTS
1 Kilander, Bryce IN 38 807
2 Adams, Alina WA 14 515
3 Salzman, Kaleigh KS 21 320
4 MILLER, ZOEY M 9 278
5 HOWARD, ALEXANDRA KS 10 212
6 Davis, Wyatt OK 6 197
7 WESTERCAMP, NEHEMIAH & ELIJAH 1A 9 148
8 Kenney, Mikalyn M 10 139
9 WOODMAN, MITCHELL Wi 1 108
10 Fung, Madison OR 1 93
11 GUTHRIE, TAYLOR & JUSTIN IL 6 76
12 GATES, JASMINE MO 7 68
13 MCCORT, REBEKAH WA 1 20
14 CLAWSON-SUKANEN, NATALIE OR 3 18
15 Finley, Steve IN 1 18
16 JASKA, CAITLYN MA 2 12
17 Robert, Aspen TX 2 12
18 Whitmer, Dylan IN 2 12
19 Petschke, Hannah MN 1 6
20 Sunderman, Dominique MN 1 6

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Silver Marten Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME ST SHOWS POINTS
1 Brown, Joshua MO 22 716
2 SAMUELSON, MCKENNA MN 14 309
3 TERRY, LANDON & KELLY TX 5 306
4 GUTHRIE, TAYLOR & JUSTIN IL 4 74
5 Jones, Robert "BJ" 1A 6 74
6 Bentrup, Alison MN 2 42
7 MOUNT, KAZDLION OK 1 28
8 Hicks, Maddy MN 2 16
S TERRY, LANDON TX 2 16
10 Kolb, Hailey Wi 1 8
11 RICARDS, MARY Ml 1 8

Return to Menu



ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Tortoise Variety Points

PLACE EXHIBITOR NAME STATE SHOWS TORTOISE POINTS
1  Bentrup, Alison MN 19 1332
2 Robert, Aspen TX 15 444
3 Kilander, Bryce IN 25 392
4  Whitmer, Dylan IN 25 354
5 Lisle, Kendall TX 10 302
6 SAMUELSON, MCKENNA MN 7 210
7 WESTERCAMP, NEHEMIAH & ELIJAH 1A 10 167
8  McGuire, Hannah CA 9 108
9 Poe, Ryan IN 10 99
10 Jones, Robert "BJ" 1A 10 94
11  ALLEN, RODNEY NC 4 32
12 GUTHRIE, TAYLOR & JUSTIN IL 3 28

13 Sunderman, Dominique MN 1 21
14 WOODMAN, MITCHELL WI 1 20
15 Fung, Madison OR 1 16
16 Kolb, Hailey WI 2 16
17 MCELHANEY, Kara OK 2 16
18 Stephens, Breanna OH 2 16

Return to Menu
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ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin White Variety Points

EXHIBITOR NAME
Salzman, Kaleigh
SAMUELSON, MCKENNA
Whitmer, Dylan
Hicks, Maddy
DeMoss, Makayla
Rogers, Linsey
Bentrup, Alison
McGuire, Hannah
Petschke, Kaleb
Petschke, Hannah
WESTERCAMP, NEHEMIAH & ELIJAH
Robert, Aspen
Jones, Robert "BJ"
GATES, JASMINE
Kenney, Mikalyn
Littlefield, Branson
Kilander, Bryce
HICKS, MALLORIE
TERRY, BEN
Baumler, Malorie
Brown, Kaylynn
Poe, Ryan
GUTHRIE, TAYLOR & JUSTIN
TERRY, LANDON & KELLY
EICHSTADT, MYA
Francis, Hope
Pouttu, Grace
OBERLY, WYATT
MILLER, ZOEY
LAMBERT, LESLIE & ASHLEY
LUDWIG, ZACHARY
MINER, MASON
Lisle, Kendall
Finley, Steve
TILLERY, HALEY
TERRY, LANDON
Sunderman, Dominique
Whitmer, Dakota
Green, Ivana
Carr, Lindsey
Kolb, Hailey
Barnick, Calli
ALLEN, RODNEY
SHELLEY, MATTHEW
Trumpold, Haley

STATE
KS
MN
IN
MN
OH
KS
MN
CA
MN
MN
A
X
A
MO
M
OK
IN
MN
OK
Ml
MO
IN
IL
X
MN
WI
M
KS
Ml
IL
NY
KS
>
IN
KS
TX
MN
IN
IL
MO
Wi
ND
NC
IN
MN

SHOWS
23
33
31
17
10
10
13
10
10
12
11
15
25

9
12
9
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WHITE POINTS

3066
2951
2042
1438
1187
1004
998
898
852
836
739
731
669
625
592
564
525
492
468
434
318
291
274
232
207
172
158
130
122
114
104
89
87
74
63
48
45
39
34
30
26
20
18
12
8

Return to Menu
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ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin Colored Fur Points

EXHIBITOR NAME
Salzman, Kaleigh
Kenney, Mikalyn
Bentrup, Alison
TERRY, LANDON & KELLY
Adams, Alina
MCCORT, REBEKAH

) SHOWS POINTS
KS 3 578
Ml 9 436
MN 1 238
TX 1 168
WA 2 153
WA 1 12

Return to Menu
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ASRBA 2015-16 Youth Mini Satin White Fur Points

EXHIBITOR NAME
Salzman, Kaleigh
Kenney, Mikalyn
SAMUELSON, MCKENNA
Kilander, Bryce
Pouttu, Grace

) SHOWS POINTS
KS 3 448
Ml 9 361
MN 1 162
IN 1 108
Ml 1 9

Return to Menu





